486   528   494   511   455   504   471   505   462   502   464   505   436   478   461   Total Revenues Aftonbladet 1,374   1,428   1,933   1,935   2,019
242   246   217   255   228   243   216   257   233   240   218   260   225   234   212   Total Revenues SvD 670   691   951   944   960

* Servicefinder.se is from 1st quarter 2015 no longer
part of Schibsted Growth, it is included in Online
Classifieds - Sweden.

EUR million
1 quarter 2 quarter 3 quarter 4 quarter 1 quarter 2 quarter 3 quarter 4 quarter 1 quarter 2 quarter 3 quarter  4 quarter 1 quarter 2 quarter 3 quarter Year to date Year to date  Full year Full year Full year

2014 2014 2014 2014 2015 2015 2015 2015 2016 2016 2016 2016 2017 2017 2017 ONLINE CLASSIFIEDS - PROFORMA 2017 2016 2016 2015 2014

 REVENUES
 Including contribution from joint ventures and associates as if we had consolidated the companies proportionately

133.9   144.9   133.6   135.3   146.1   160.2   150.3   154.2   163.3   179.8   167.1   178.3   191.6   203.4   196.4   Developed phase 591.4   510.2   688.5   610.8   547.7
44.5   46.5   41.9   37.6   43.3   46.3   39.8   36.2   39.7   46.1   41.9   43.2   50.3   51.8   50.5   - Norway 152.6   127.7   170.9   165.6   170.5
22.6   25.5   23.2   22.8   23.5   27.4   25.3   26.2   26.4   30.4   27.3   25.9   26.1   29.3   27.8   - Sweden 83.2   84.1   110.0   102.4   94.1
35.8   39.6   36.1   39.2   42.9   46.4   43.2   47.2   51.1   54.2   50.5   58.2   61.6   64.2   62.0   - France 187.8   155.8   214.0   179.7   150.7
20.9   21.2   20.7   21.9   22.8   24.7   25.2   26.3   26.8   28.0   27.2   28.7   32.0   34.6   34.5   - Spain 101.2   82.0   110.7   99.0   84.7
10.1   12.1   11.7   13.8   13.6   15.4   16.8   18.3   19.3   21.1   20.2   22.3   21.6   23.5   21.5   - Other (formerly "International") 66.6   60.6   82.9   64.1   47.7

4.3   5.1   5.5   6.2   6.0   6.9   6.8   7.7   8.6   10.8   11.5   13.8   15.5   17.6   20.7   Investment phase 53.7   30.9   44.7   27.3   21.2

138.2   150.0   139.1   141.5   152.1   167.1   157.1   161.8   171.9   190.6   178.6   192.1   207.1   221.0   217.1   TOTAL REVENUES 645.1   541.1   733.2   638.1   568.8

 EBITDA
 Including contribution from joint ventures and associates as if we had consolidated the companies proportionately

58.1   66.8   60.5   51.0   57.3   72.8   65.1   59.6   68.2   80.0   73.9   70.7   76.4   89.3   89.0   Developed phase 254.7   222.1   292.8   254.9   236.4

18.6   22.2   20.2   15.6   17.4   23.6   18.8   13.7   15.6   21.7   19.2   15.6   19.3   22.2   23.1   - Norway 64.6   56.5   72.1   73.5   76.6

12.9   14.5   13.2   13.3   11.7   13.7   14.9   16.4   14.1   17.7   16.8   13.5   13.3   15.4   16.2   - Sweden 44.9   48.6   62.1   56.7   53.8

24.0   26.6   23.6   24.7   29.6   28.8   23.7   25.1   35.1   31.2   27.9   35.0   37.5   39.8   37.2   - France 114.4   94.2   129.2   107.3   98.9

2.9   3.3   5.2   0.5   2.2   6.7   7.3   6.4   3.9   7.3   7.8   4.7   4.8   8.0   10.6   - Spain 23.4   19.0   23.7   22.6   11.9

(0.2)   0.1   (1.6)   (3.0)   (3.6)   (0.1)   0.5   (1.9)   (0.5)   2.1   2.2   1.9   1.6   3.9   1.9   - Other (formerly "International") 7.4   3.8   5.7   (5.1)   (4.7)

(39.3)   (42.3)   (39.9)   (35.5)   (24.3)   (23.7)   (22.0)   (25.6)   (25.6)   (22.7)   (22.4)   (22.9)   (28.1)   (20.9)   (14.3)   Investment phase (63.3)   (70.7)   (93.6)   (95.6)   (157.0)

18.8   24.4   20.6   15.6   33.1   49.0   43.2   34.0   42.6   57.3   51.5   47.8   48.3   68.4   74.8   TOTAL EBITDA 191.4   151.4   199.2   159.3   79.4

8.35   8.21   8.27   8.59   8.63   8.55   9.14   9.34   9.53   9.32   9.29   9.04   8.99   9.37   9.35   NOK / EUR 9.23   9.38   9.29   8.91   8.35

NORWAY Developed phase - figures in NOK million

371   382   346   322   373   396   365   338   378   429   390   390   452   486   472   Revenues External 1,410   1,197   1,587   1,472   1,421

377   387   353   329   379   402   372   350   391   448   405   406   463   507   485   Revenues including from other segments in Schibsted Media Group 1,455   1,244   1,650   1,503   1,446

155   181   168   133   150   203   172   127   149   202   178   141   173   209   216   EBITDA  598   529   670   652   637

SWEDEN Developed phase -  figures in SEK million

201   231   214   211   221   255   238   244   247   282   259   252   248   283   265   Revenues External 796   788   1,040   958   857

223   252   230   234   238   276   258   264   252   292   265   261   256   291   274   Revenues including from other segments in Schibsted Media Group 822   809   1,070   1,036   939

114   131   121   123   110   127   141   152   132   164   160   131   126   149   155   EBITDA 430   456   587   530   489

Developed Phase - Split Subsidiaries and Joint Ventures/Associates

57.5   66.5   60.8   50.3   56.9   72.6   64.6   58.7   67.8   78.7   73.3   69.9   75.5   88.3   88.3   EBITDA Subsidiaries 252.1   219.8   289.7   252.8   235.1

0.6   0.3   (0.3)   0.7   0.4   0.2   0.5   0.9   0.4   1.3   0.6   0.8   0.9   1.0   0.7   EBITDA Joint Ventures and Associates 2.6   2.3   3.1   2.0   1.3

Investment Phase - Split Subsidiaries and Joint Ventures/Associates

(16.9)   (16.1)   (14.1)   (13.3)   (14.6)   (12.1)   (11.8)   (18.8)   (21.5)   (19.9)   (19.7)   (19.9)   (26.1)   (19.8)   (12.8)   EBITDA Subsidiaries (58.7)   (61.1)   (81.0)   (57.3)   (60.4)

(22.4)   (26.2)   (25.7)   (22.2)   (9.7)   (11.6)   (10.2)   (6.8)   (4.1)   (2.8)   (2.7)   (3.0)   (2.0)   (1.1)   (1.5)   EBITDA Joint Ventures and Associates (4.6)   (9.6)   (12.6)   (38.3)   (96.6)

Reconciliation of Online classifieds pro forma information and Operating segments in
accordance with financial statements

1,157   1,229   1,152   1,228   1,306   1,430   1,431   1,525   1,642   1,784   1,647   1,714   1,825   2,039   1,976   Online Classifieds operating revenues in Operating segments (in NOK) 5,840   5,073   6,787   5,692   4,766

138.7   149.7   139.3   143.0   151.4   167.2   156.5   163.3   172.4   191.4   177.2   189.8   203.1   217.6   211.4   Online Classifieds operating revenues in Operating segment disclosure (EUR) 632.1   541.0   730.8   638.4   570.7

3.6   4.2   4.3   5.2   4.5   4.6   4.0   5.0   5.3   6.0   6.8   7.8   8.4   8.8   10.0   Operating revenues from joint ventures and associates 27.2   18.1   25.9   18.1   17.3

(0.7)   (0.2)   (0.7)   (2.2)   (0.6)   (1.0)   (0.6)   (0.5)   (0.2)   (0.7)   (0.2)   (0.3)   (0.2)   (0.2)   (0.0)   Operating revenues from other Online Classifieds companies (0.4)   (1.1)   (1.4)   (2.7)   (3.8)

(3.4)   (3.7)   (3.8)   (4.5)   (3.2)   (3.7)   (2.8)   (6.0)   (5.6)   (6.1)   (5.2)   (5.2)   (4.3)   (5.2)   (4.2)   Eliminations (13.7)   (16.9)   (22.1)   (15.7)   (15.4)

138.2   150.0   139.1   141.5   152.1   167.1   157.1   161.8   171.9   190.6   178.6   192.1   207.1   221.0   217.1   Pro forma operating revenues 645.1   541.1   733.2   638.1   568.8

317   398   378   336   341   523   451   354   435   537   487   438   427   616   680   Online Classifieds gross operating profit in Operating segments (in NOK) 1,723   1,459   1,897   1,669   1,429

38.0   48.5   45.7   39.1   39.5   61.1   49.3   37.9   45.6   57.7   52.5   48.4   47.5   65.8   72.8   Online Classifieds EBITDA in Operating segment disclosure (EUR) 186.0   155.8   204.2   187.8   171.3

(21.8)   (25.9)   (26.0)   (21.5)   (9.3)   (11.4)   (9.7)   (5.9)   (3.7)   (1.5)   (2.1)   (2.2)   (1.1)   (0.1)   (0.8)   EBITDA from joint ventures and associates (2.0)   (7.3)   (9.5)   (36.3)   (95.3)

2.6   1.8   0.9   (2.0)   2.9   (0.7)   3.6   2.0   0.7   1.1   1.1   1.6   2.0   2.7   2.7   EBITDA from other Online Classifieds companies 7.4   2.9   4.5   7.8   3.4

18.8   24.4   20.6   15.6   33.1   49.0   43.2   34.0   42.6   57.3   51.5   47.8   48.3   68.4   74.8   Pro forma EBITDA 191.4   151.4   199.2   159.3   79.4

1 quarter 2 quarter 3 quarter 4 quarter 1 quarter 2 quarter 3 quarter 4 quarter 1 quarter 2 quarter 3 quarter 4 quarter 1 quarter 2 quarter 3 quarter 4 quarter 1 quarter 2 quarter 3 quarter
2013 2013 2013 2013 2014 2014 2014 2014 2015 2015 2015 2015 2016 2016 2016 2016 2017 2017 2017 Circulation volume YTD

Aftenposten
221,776   218,994   214,829   214,026   226,612   225,439   222,211   221,658   216,981   214,810   212,055   211,769   209,357   209,248   209,619   210,472   221,646   221,409   221,757 Morning edition
196,533   194,266   190,326   190,472   220,267   220,090   217,441   217,460   213,304   211,277   208,382   208,194   204,963   204,669   204,607   207,109   218,657   208,600   218,483 Sunday edition